Embedded Automation Computers17-16
Features
UNO-3072LA
Intel® Atom™ N270 Automation
Computer with 2 x PCI, 2 x GbE,
2 x COM
Specifications
General

CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
  UNO-3072LA-A12E Intel Atom 1.6 GHz, 1GB RAM Automation Computer
  UNO-3072LA-A13E  Intel Atom 1.6 GHz, 2GB RAM Automation Computer
Accessories
  PCLS-DIAGAW10 Advantech Remote Monitoring & Diagnosis Utility
  9663308401E USB x 2 for UNO-3000 Series
  9663308402E LPT x 1 for UNO-3000 Series
  9663308403E RS232 COM port x 2 and PS2 x 1 for UNO-3000 Series
  Onboard Intel Atom N270 1.6 GHz processor
  Two RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control
  Two 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 ports with teaming function support
  Two PCI slots for versatile applications
  Windows® WES 2009, WES 7 ready solution and Embedded Linux
  Onboard system & I/O LED indicators
  Supports wake on LAN and boot from LAN function
  Supports audio Line-out function
  Fanless design with no internal cables
  Isolation between chassis and power ground
  AT/ATX power mode by jumper selection
  Programmable LEDs
  Front-accessible I/O design
  Wide operating temperature from -10 ~ 60° C
  One internal USB for dongle and flash drive
Introduction
UNO-3072LA is an Atom-based Embedded Automation Computer with two PCI slots that provides excellent power consumption capabilities. The Gigabit LAN supports the teaming
function with fault tolerance, link aggregation, and load balancing. Different from general industrial PCs, UNO-3072LA is more compact and reliable with a fanless and cableless
design. It is designed with an open platform which can fulfill any demanding requirement from the industrial field, and it is an ideal solution for industrial automation and control.
UNO-3072LA supports Windows XP Embedded OS, which offers a pre-configured image with optimized onboard device drivers. Windows XP Embedded delivers the power of
Windows operating system in componentized form.